
4^ TRAIL DEL MANFRE
11,8 km - 510 D+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

TUTTI - MASCHILE

1 211 DA01566 MERLI Luca 2000 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE 53'37.3 0.0 1
375 GIOLITTI Simone 2003 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 53'37.3 0.0 1

3 293 AG02956 BOUCHARD Nicholas 1998 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 55'11.4 1'34.1 1
4 43 RR43690 BUSUITO Davide 1993 RR999 RUNCARD 57'01.3 3'24.0 1
5 343 AE03241 BARILE Gabriele 1999 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 57'41.3 4'04.0 1
6 30 AG02124 BERT Paolo 1978 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 58'13.7 4'36.4 1
7 149 AG03994 LIBERATORI Emiliano 2004 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 58'25.6 4'48.3 1
8 192 RR43596 BARALE Samuele 2001 RR999 RUNCARD 59'41.7 6'04.4 1
9 223 AG05935 VACCHIERI Marco 2001 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:00'03.1 6'25.8 1

10 110 AG04781 GARNIER Manuel 1998 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:00'21.2 6'43.9 1
11 109 AA00496 GARNIER Claudio 1973 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:00'48.6 7'11.3 1
12 82 2502791 BALLOR Davide 1990 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:01'21.8 7'44.5 1
13 194 2501951 MALAN Alberto 1995 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:01'30.7 7'53.4 1
14 227 RR38894 BESSON Lorenzo 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 1:01'33.8 7'56.5 1
15 234 AE02076 DEPETRIS Massimo 1975 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:01'36.4 7'59.1 1
16 105 AG05532 GRILLO Michele 1991 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:02'15.6 8'38.3 1
17 85 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:02'34.1 8'56.8 1
18 31 AE03467 ROSSO Davide 2000 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:03'49.6 10'12.3 1
19 356 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:03'58.9 10'21.6 1
20 111 2507225 BERTONE Massimo 1980 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:04'09.3 10'32.0 1
21 76 AG06316 BOSSO Emanuele Dario 1998 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:05'08.5 11'31.2 1
22 71 AG06373 AGU' Matteo 2000 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:05'41.1 12'03.8 1
23 51 AG06461 MASTROMAURO Federico 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:05'55.4 12'18.1 1
24 345 AE03196 COTTONE Marco 1980 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:06'06.7 12'29.4 1
25 281 RR45821 ROSTAGNO Luca 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:06'07.1 12'29.8 1
26 207 AG04140 MISSIO Gianguido 2001 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1:06'56.7 13'19.4 1
27 267 2500737 GASCA Manuel 1993 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:06'58.9 13'21.6 1
28 107 2500737 BENECH Alberto 1973 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:07'12.5 13'35.2 1
29 230 2503762 ROSANO Mattia 1995 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:07'21.0 13'43.7 1
30 354 AE02902 PASERO Andrea Stefano 1973 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:07'27.9 13'50.6 1
31 34 2508143 MALAN Diego 1991 A1602 A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPEL 1:08'37.2 14'59.9 1
32 316 2501951 ODINO Taziano 1980 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:08'50.0 15'12.7 1
33 35 2506394 BOGINO Alessandro 1989 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D. 1:08'52.0 15'14.7 1
34 90 AG05736 BALBINO Alessandro 1994 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:09'09.9 15'32.6 1
35 9 AG06357 D'ALESSANDRO Christian 1987 1:09'20.7 15'43.4 1
36 193 RR43221 LISDERO Samuele 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:09'42.4 16'05.1 1
37 145 AG04964 VANZO Samuele 2005 TO297 ASD RANARUNNER VILLAST 1:10'02.6 16'25.3 1
38 114 2500737 CHARBONNIER Gianpaolo 1974 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:10'45.5 17'08.2 1
39 126 2500737 GARNIER Massimo 1974 324 GRUPPO AMICI SANTA M 1:11'35.6 17'58.3 1
40 181 AE03732 VIANCO Nicola 1987 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:11'42.9 18'05.6 1
41 170 AE03017 ZACCARIA Giuliano 1982 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:11'49.1 18'11.8 1
42 261 2500737 ODETTO Yuri 1984 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:11'57.0 18'19.7 1
43 258 2500737 ZOPPI Alberto 1984 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:12'16.3 18'39.0 1
44 195 2590426 MANAVELLA Andrea 1970 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:12'40.4 19'03.1 1
45 212 AG02615 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:12'41.4 19'04.1 1
46 268 AG04585 USSEGLIO GROS Roberto 2004 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:12'44.9 19'07.6 1
47 162 2506239 BERTALOT Stefano 1979 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:13'11.9 19'34.6 1
48 328 2508792 CHIONI Andrea 1995 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:13'12.9 19'35.6 1
49 209 AG06325 AMBROGIO Federico 1991 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:13'28.3 19'51.0 1
50 120 AG05139 AIME Mauro 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:13'50.5 20'13.2 1
51 84 AG06686 VIOLA Andrea 1987 1:13'57.2 20'19.9 1
52 180 AG06714 ROCCIONE Alberto 1994 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:14'01.4 20'24.1 1
53 61 AG06606 TOSELLO Alessandro 1983 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:14'01.7 20'24.4 1
54 171 RR38348 TRON Manuel 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:14'09.2 20'31.9 1
55 257 AG06345 ROSTAN Fabio 1997 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:14'12.3 20'35.0 1
56 147 RR44753 SILATO Luca 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:14'12.6 20'35.3 1
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57 148 RR45023 CESANO Fabio 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:14'12.7 20'35.4 1
58 98 2507225 LASAGNO Kristian 1988 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:14'16.4 20'39.1 1
59 340 AG06289 BRUNO Marcello 1998 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:14'23.9 20'46.6 1
60 346 AE03613 SCARAFIA Danilo 1989 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:14'32.4 20'55.1 1
61 151 AG05902 COSTA Alessandro 1971 1:14'42.6 21'05.3 1
62 184 AG06557 BARIOGLIO Luca 1992 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:14'43.6 21'06.3 1
63 187 AG06520 PONS Marco 1997 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:14'57.7 21'20.4 1
64 64 AG05510 CASU Roberto 1979 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:15'03.7 21'26.4 1
65 97 AG04964 BOAGLIO Mauro Chiaffredo 1970 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:15'05.7 21'28.4 1
66 67 AG04125 DRUA Mauro 1972 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:15'05.8 21'28.5 1
67 273 AG05686 BALESTRA Ivan 1996 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:15'13.4 21'36.1 1
68 74 AA00074 PONS Patrik 1975 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:15'16.5 21'39.2 1
69 127 2500737 GARNIER Luca 2004 324 GRUPPO AMICI SANTA M 1:15'20.0 21'42.7 1
70 199 2508560 OLIARO Tomaso 1992 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:15'21.8 21'44.5 1
71 50 AG06712 GABUTTI Alessio 1980 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:15'59.1 22'21.8 1
72 310 AG04763 RIPAMONTI Enrico 1966 TO266 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM A 1:16'04.8 22'27.5 1
73 14 2500737 LASINA Simone 1992 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:16'26.1 22'48.8 1
74 143 2507097 MANAVELLA Davide 1984 RUNNERPILLAR ASD 1:16'32.4 22'55.1 1

183 2506817 GANGEMI Simone 2001 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:16'32.4 22'55.1 1
76 205 2506817 NICOLA Marco 2000 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:16'34.0 22'56.7 1
77 123 AG05001 LONG Andrea 1974 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:16'44.9 23'07.6 1
78 260 RR39020 PIA Manuel 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:17'16.0 23'38.7 1
79 265 AE03695 GUGLIELMINO Paolo 1992 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:17'20.3 23'43.0 1
80 79 AG04137 SOLARO Alberto 1981 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:17'23.0 23'45.7 1
81 173 2507225 MIEGGE Mauro 2007 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:17'24.0 23'46.7 1
82 22 AG02293 VALOCCHI Michele 1988 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:17'30.9 23'53.6 1
83 315 AG06371 MANCINI Claudio 1992 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:17'53.7 24'16.4 1
84 280 AG06543 CHIABERTO Gabriele 1994 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:17'59.4 24'22.1 1
85 131 2500737 MOREL Jonah 1995 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:18'01.9 24'24.6 1
86 178 AE03400 IERACE Simone 1985 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:18'06.3 24'29.0 1
87 112 2590230 BELTRANDO Andrea 1980 ATLETICA CAVOUR ASD 1:18'18.1 24'40.8 1
88 53 AG02470 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:18'21.8 24'44.5 1
89 65 AG05246 VINCON Michele 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:18'27.8 24'50.5 1
90 365 AE03244 BARILE Marco 1972 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:18'30.4 24'53.1 1
91 355 RR16360 PASCAL Davide 1986 RR999 RUNCARD 1:18'40.4 25'03.1 1
92 298 AE02643 MARCIALIS Enrico 1971 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:18'42.9 25'05.6 1
93 278 2500737 BONNET Stefano 1997 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:18'52.6 25'15.3 1
94 210 2500737 BONNET Mauro 1967 G.A.S.M 1:18'54.5 25'17.2 1
95 132 2500737 PICCOLI Gabriele 2004 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:19'01.1 25'23.8 1
96 39 2500737 CARIGNANO Daniele 1982 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:19'12.0 25'34.7 1
97 8 AG06633 BRISCHI Fabio 1990 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:19'17.8 25'40.5 1
98 25 AG04504 SAPPØ Roberto 1971 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:19'19.1 25'41.8 1
99 144 2507213 RONDELLI Alberto 1985 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:19'26.8 25'49.5 1

100 115 AG03890 BONANSEA Alessandro 1976 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:19'38.3 26'01.0 1
101 291 AG05237 BARALE Maurizio 1971 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:19'42.8 26'05.5 1
102 286 RR45848 GALLO Andrea 1993 RR999 RUNCARD 1:19'44.5 26'07.2 1
103 80 AG01453 LONG Simone 1982 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:19'47.7 26'10.4 1
104 41 AG06645 GHIRO Alessio Felice 1990 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:19'50.9 26'13.6 1
105 140 RR37030 CAPPA Mauro 1992 RR999 RUNCARD 1:19'52.4 26'15.1 1
106 150 AG04243 LIBERATORI Massimiliano 1967 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:20'03.4 26'26.1 1
107 197 AG06142 CARDETTI Alessandro 1975 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:20'10.0 26'32.7 1
108 54 2409223 BELLIN Samuele 1998 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:20'22.1 26'44.8 1
109 202 AG05504 CHIAVAZZA Roberto 1971 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:20'42.0 27'04.7 1
110 289 2507225 MIEGGE Roberto 1974 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:20'42.5 27'05.2 1
111 215 AG06379 CUCCO Stefano 1979 TO266 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM A 1:20'49.6 27'12.3 1
112 366 AE01938 BARRA Mauro 1967 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:20'52.2 27'14.9 1
113 233 2590381 GORRA Massimo 1974 A0500 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE 1:20'56.3 27'19.0 1
114 157 2501951 BERGERO Jean Marc 1993 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:21'02.0 27'24.7 1
115 175 AG06623 DAGHERO Alessandro 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:21'07.8 27'30.5 1
116 306 452184 DE GREGORIO Gianni 1967 RR999 RUNCARD 1:21'11.0 27'33.7 1
117 83 2502058 POZZI Loris Emilio 1959 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:21'14.7 27'37.4 1
118 308 2507226 CHICCO Paolo 1974 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:21'20.1 27'42.8 1
119 163 RR38844 CALABRESE Andrea 1991 RR999 RUNCARD 1:21'24.4 27'47.1 1
120 176 2507225 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:21'37.0 27'59.7 1
121 359 AG05953 BRANCACCIO Luigi 1974 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:21'46.2 28'08.9 1
122 232 AG05716 ZENELI Endrit 1989 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1:21'48.9 28'11.6 1
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123 252 AG04594 MERLO Fausto 1976 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:21'52.6 28'15.3 1
124 44 2506816 MARCONETTO Matteo 1986 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:21'59.5 28'22.2 1
125 203 AE03727 MARTINA Marco 1999 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:22'00.4 28'23.1 1
126 116 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:22'27.2 28'49.9 1
127 224 AG04164 TIBALDO Massimo 1981 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:22'28.4 28'51.1 1
128 119 AG06611 CHIRI Gabriel 1986 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:22'30.9 28'53.6 1
129 228 AG06531 NOTTE Paolo 1977 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:22'35.4 28'58.1 1
130 94 AE01651 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:22'37.4 29'00.1 1
131 100 AG06164 GAYDOU Paolo 1968 TO259 U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D 1:22'44.5 29'07.2 1
132 166 RR44266 COMBA Simone 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'52.0 29'14.7 1
133 360 RR38979 ROSACLOT Marco 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'53.4 29'16.1 1
134 47 RR41907 CASINO Daniele 1984 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'56.9 29'19.6 1
135 77 AE02078 CARDELLINO Dario 1970 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:22'57.8 29'20.5 1
136 117 AG03641 ROVERE Maurizio 1963 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:23'01.5 29'24.2 1
137 55 AG06702 MALICA Marco 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:23'03.0 29'25.7 1
138 177 2507832 ZWIRNER Klaus 1987 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:23'16.3 29'39.0 1
139 303 AG04994 GASCA Massimo 1990 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:23'35.3 29'58.0 1
140 72 AG06479 MARCHETTI Gabriele 1982 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:23'48.3 30'11.0 1
141 344 AE02158 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:23'54.9 30'17.6 1
142 351 AG06696 BOIERO Maurizio 1972 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:23'57.7 30'20.4 1
143 2 2506394 FORNERO Daniele 1985 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:23'58.4 30'21.1 1
144 172 RR03368 COMBA Paolo 1986 RR999 RUNCARD 1:24'03.8 30'26.5 1
145 129 AG06336 MENSA Lorenzo 1994 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:24'10.4 30'33.1 1
146 221 2502791 BARRA Flavio 1983 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:24'19.9 30'42.6 1
147 130 2507832 MENSA Daniele 1983 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:24'23.5 30'46.2 1
148 332 AG06368 ARNOLDI Andrea 1968 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:25'15.9 31'38.6 1
149 152 2500737 MOFFA Daniele 2006 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:25'23.7 31'46.4 1
150 196 AG06735 BUFFA Luca 1986 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:25'33.9 31'56.6 1
151 135 AG06723 GEUNA Federico 1995 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:25'37.9 32'00.6 1
152 122 2507832 REMONDINO Andrea 1976 A1603 LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 1:25'39.6 32'02.3 1
153 264 AE02805 BERTONE Flavio 1974 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:25'40.3 32'03.0 1
154 317 RR01535 MARTINO Giovanni 1964 RR999 RUNCARD 1:25'41.0 32'03.7 1
155 204 AG03893 VIANO Flavio 1965 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:25'41.4 32'04.1 1
156 364 AE02901 COLLINO Elio 1980 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:26'29.8 32'52.5 1

374 RR42778 ERCOLE Denis 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:26'29.8 32'52.5 1
158 220 RR45793 CARE Fernando 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 1:26'30.5 32'53.2 1
159 12 AG03249 BAUDINO Claudio 1965 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:26'36.7 32'59.4 1
160 329 AA00022 VOTANO Antonio 1955 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH 1:26'54.3 33'17.0 1
161 218 2506816 REVELLO Fausto 1971 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:27'04.2 33'26.9 1
162 20 AG03273 CATALIN Alex 1983 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:27'06.6 33'29.3 1
163 11 AG03643 SARAGOSI Massimo 1969 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:27'08.8 33'31.5 1
164 327 RR38982 GHIGLIONE Joel 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'09.7 33'32.4 1
165 87 AG06714 GIRAUDO Amedeo 1997 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:27'13.1 33'35.8 1
166 201 AE03021 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:27'15.4 33'38.1 1
167 217 AG06605 GODINO Edoardo 1970 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:27'18.6 33'41.3 1
168 136 RR42097 MANUEDDA Manuel Joseph 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'19.6 33'42.3 1
169 249 RR41196 MOROSIN Marco 1968 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'22.8 33'45.5 1
170 350 RR40543 AVELLINO Raffaele 1965 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'29.0 33'51.7 1
171 179 AE03590 GUSMINI Roberto 1978 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:27'41.9 34'04.6 1
172 321 AE02381 MINUTO Massimiliano 1974 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:27'53.9 34'16.6 1
173 253 AG03611 LOCCI Patrizio 1971 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:27'58.3 34'21.0 1
174 352 AG03897 COUCOURDE Daniele 1972 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:28'09.2 34'31.9 1
175 27 AE03694 CASTAGNO Alessio 2002 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:28'25.5 34'48.2 1
176 26 AG06510 ALBERA Luca 1986 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:28'31.4 34'54.1 1
177 285 AG04918 FUGALLI Fabio 1964 1:28'35.1 34'57.8 1
178 186 AE01937 GENOVESIO Livio 1954 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:28'41.9 35'04.6 1
179 165 AE03589 TARICCO Paolo 1985 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:28'45.8 35'08.5 1
180 331 2506239 GAYDOU Mauro 1975 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:28'50.0 35'12.7 1
181 60 RR43311 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 RR999 RUNCARD 1:29'08.6 35'31.3 1
182 189 2401621 CHIRI Duilio Fedele 1958 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:29'11.2 35'33.9 1
183 155 2504421 FERRARI Andrea 1988 RUNNERPILLAR ASD 1:29'13.9 35'36.6 1
184 153 2500874 UTZERI Luca 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:29'14.4 35'37.1 1
185 299 AG04174 FASANO Elia 1973 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:29'18.0 35'40.7 1
186 300 2500737 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:29'22.4 35'45.1 1
187 282 2508367 GIACALONE Daniele 1969 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:29'23.0 35'45.7 1
188 283 AG06602 SIEVE Danilo 1964 1:29'33.1 35'55.8 1
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189 357 AG03437 BORELLI Giuseppe 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:29'34.4 35'57.1 1
190 214 AG05282 GIUSTETTO Francesco 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:29'48.6 36'11.3 1
191 277 AG06575 GHIRARDI Fabrizio 1992 TO278 TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A 1:30'00.5 36'23.2 1
192 102 AE01720 COERO BORGA Piero 1964 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:30'19.0 36'41.7 1
193 42 AG06702 ENGLEN Andrea 1989 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:30'39.1 37'01.8 1
194 10 RR42760 SBROLLI Fabrizio 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'47.5 37'10.2 1
195 18 RR43197 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'48.1 37'10.8 1
196 339 AG04682 DE ANGELIS Enrico 1981 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:30'56.4 37'19.1 1
197 305 AG06709 DAVICO Andrea 1986 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:30'58.1 37'20.8 1
198 133 AG03731 AGLI' Christian 1972 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:31'01.5 37'24.2 1
199 108 AG05267 LEO Fabrizio 1983 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:31'43.6 38'06.3 1
200 28 2506394 SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio 1972 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D. 1:31'59.7 38'22.4 1
201 125 AG06605 ARTERO Fabio 1980 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:32'33.9 38'56.6 1
202 222 RR16365 CHIAUDANO Marco Giovanni 1976 RR999 RUNCARD 1:32'36.4 38'59.1 1
203 141 2507226 RAIA Elia 2004 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:32'37.3 39'00.0 1
204 48 AG06656 ROSSETTI Bruno 1972 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:33'12.1 39'34.8 1
205 146 CF04230 DE ROSA Massimo 1966 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CA 1:33'59.7 40'22.4 1
206 320 RR25840 HEYDARI ROUHI Farschad 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'08.5 41'31.2 1
207 113 AG05334 MARTINA Flavio 1963 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:35'12.0 41'34.7 1
208 21 AG06485 BARETTA Paolo 1978 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:35'20.9 41'43.6 1
209 262 2508559 CORRADI Pietro 2004 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:35'35.2 41'57.9 1
210 91 AG06605 SARTOR Flavio 1956 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:35'51.1 42'13.8 1
211 40 AE03709 MARTINO Enrico 1996 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:35'51.5 42'14.2 1
212 279 AG06602 DE SANCTIS Marco 1969 1:35'53.0 42'15.7 1
213 226 RR17244 SABAHI SEYED Farshad 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'13.0 42'35.7 1
214 219 RR01951 COCCA Andrea 1974 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'25.7 42'48.4 1
215 33 RR38418 PRIMO Danilo 1981 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'29.7 42'52.4 1
216 38 AG06560 REVELLO Luca 1989 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:36'46.4 43'09.1 1
217 302 2509109 MORERO Carlo 1965 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:37'00.6 43'23.3 1
218 49 RR45017 CALVA Enrico 1977 RR999 RUNCARD 1:37'20.4 43'43.1 1
219 93 AA00486 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:37'31.1 43'53.8 1
220 7 AE03485 MORIENA Valentino 1985 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:38'18.2 44'40.9 1
221 370 RR08637 BUTTI Alessandro 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:39'22.7 45'45.4 1
222 128 AG05919 BERTIN Daniele 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:39'31.0 45'53.7 1
223 106 AG06198 TRISOGLIO Ferdinando 1970 TO246 APPLERUN TEAM 1:39'52.2 46'14.9 1
224 312 AG05191 ROCCHIA Valerio 1965 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:40'00.5 46'23.2 1
225 5 2507225 MELISSARI Fabio Massimo 1969 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:40'43.7 47'06.4 1
226 318 GB00935 BRUSAFERRO Renzo 1975 BO545 9 92 RUNNING ASD 1:40'51.9 47'14.6 1
227 216 RR45790 CERRUTI Claudio 1966 RR999 RUNCARD 1:41'14.2 47'36.9 1
228 174 2507460 SADDI Marco 1986 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:41'41.8 48'04.5 1
229 69 AG06150 FERRERO Francesco 1983 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:42'02.9 48'25.6 1
230 330 RR37691 GUAGNANO Domenico 1960 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'05.3 48'28.0 1
231 4 RR44909 VOTTERO Nicolò 2001 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'07.0 48'29.7 1
232 158 RR41536 DELLA DONNA Michele 1966 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'18.1 48'40.8 1
233 68 454266 BUSUITO Giovanni 1964 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'49.0 49'11.7 1
234 309 AG04529 PILLONI Andrea 1973 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:42'52.5 49'15.2 1
235 19 RR45030 MAINERO Fabrizio 1986 RR999 RUNCARD 1:43'57.1 50'19.8 1
236 297 AG05676 GIORDAN Marco 1967 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:44'55.2 51'17.9 1
237 290 RR02199 MANTELLI Giovanni 1963 RR999 RUNCARD 1:45'39.5 52'02.2 1
238 167 RR38850 BERTONE Claudio 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:46'04.5 52'27.2 1
239 59 LA07363 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:47'06.0 53'28.7 1
240 361 AG05083 SIVIERO Nicola 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:48'24.5 54'47.2 1
241 62 AG06325 GRELLA Matteo 1982 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:50'53.6 57'16.3 1
242 314 2509109 LONG Ettore 1951 A.S:D:BAUDENASCA 1:54'29.6 1:00'52.3 1
243 96 AA01002 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:56'16.3 1:02'39.0 1
244 255 RR06260 FIORAVANTI Mirko 1978 RR999 RUNCARD 1:59'11.4 1:05'34.1 1
245 89 AG06565 VALERIANO Luciano Antonio Gi 1951 TO118 TURIN MARATHON 2:02'37.6 1:09'00.3 1
246 92 AG03424 GRIFFONE Mauro Antonio 1960 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 2:03'36.4 1:09'59.1 1
247 322 AG03698 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 2:04'37.3 1:11'00.0 1

ISCRITTI ...... 261

NON PARTITI ... 13

1 AG03510 RICCARDI Omar 1972 TO259 U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D
16 RR38068 VALVASSORI Roberto 1978 RR999 RUNCARD
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23 AG06560 REVELLO Omar 1981 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
78 RR45459 TROMBIN Marco 1970 RR999 RUNCARD
88 AD01593 GRATTAPAGLIA Luciano 1949 AT014 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

138 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
185 AG04976 MARTINA Marco 1980 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
266 AG06675 FERRERO Alessandro 2002 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
270 AA00210 GELATO Paolo 1974 TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORIN
271 AA00025 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
295 2501951 LEONE Davide 1973 A1601 SC ANGROGNA
304 2507842 LIBERATORI Enrico 1970 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA
325 RR45125 PICCOTTI Vittorio 1984 RR999 RUNCARD

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

337 AG05431 PELLEGRINI Andrea 1975 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

TUTTI - FEMMINILE

1 371 AD01666 GHELFI Francesca 1996 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:01'12.1 0.0 1
2 121 AG06290 MELECA Sonia 1994 TO266 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM A 1:07'05.5 5'53.4 1
3 200 AG03112 OLIARO Giulia 1991 TO006 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 1:08'17.8 7'05.7 1
4 208 AG06681 ZUCALLI Erica 1991 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:13'21.5 12'09.4 1
5 376 ATTENE Gianfranca 1979 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:13'29.9 12'17.8 1
6 334 RR39345 CEOLONI Anna 1991 RR999 RUNCARD 1:16'48.6 15'36.5 1
7 363 AE01824 PERASSO Martina 1992 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:18'45.4 17'33.3 1
8 342 AE02939 FONTE Alice 1987 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:20'20.0 19'07.9 1
9 348 AA00002 BRUGIAFREDDO Cristina 1981 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:21'04.0 19'51.9 1

10 324 2500735 ODINO Samanta 1976 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:22'03.0 20'50.9 1
11 86 AG06427 SPADA Maria Chiara 1993 1:22'18.1 21'06.0 1
12 137 AG04449 PEYROT Sonia 1986 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:22'51.3 21'39.2 1
13 319 2507349 SANNICANDRO Ivana Ines 1987 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:22'54.8 21'42.7 1
14 333 AG04484 SERVENTI Manuela 1978 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:23'26.5 22'14.4 1
15 263 2407300 TURTURRO Angelica 1970 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:24'23.0 23'10.9 1
16 274 AG04407 TIZZANI Elisabetta 2005 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:25'00.7 23'48.6 1
17 335 AG05074 RUZZA Michela 1977 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:25'48.2 24'36.1 1
18 95 AG06364 TOURN Elena 1975 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:27'35.1 26'23.0 1
19 32 2506816 REVELLO Rachele 1997 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:28'02.4 26'50.3 1
20 75 AG04791 LAZAR Loredana 1980 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:28'56.8 27'44.7 1
21 182 AG06728 VALOCCHI Chiara 2000 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:29'41.0 28'28.9 1
22 292 AG05237 MELONI Angela 1971 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:30'00.8 28'48.7 1
23 225 RR40362 SABBIONE Fulvia 1959 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'01.6 28'49.5 1
24 347 AE02659 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:30'34.6 29'22.5 1
25 52 2500737 MANFREN Simona 1974 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:30'39.9 29'27.8 1
26 56 AG05669 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:30'48.1 29'36.0 1
27 45 2503761 GIRAUDO Monica 1980 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:32'15.2 31'03.1 1
28 104 AE03386 BELTRAMO Paola 1980 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:32'15.6 31'03.5 1
29 284 AG04280 SABATINO Patrizia 1973 TO224 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORIN 1:32'19.8 31'07.7 1
30 63 AG06605 LASAGNO Valentina 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:32'34.5 31'22.4 1
31 191 AG06169 BERGER Federica 1979 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:32'34.6 31'22.5 1
32 367 RR37734 BIGA Roberta 1997 RR999 RUNCARD 1:32'37.3 31'25.2 1
33 103 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:33'22.4 32'10.3 1
34 362 RR43437 BONNET Daniela 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:33'31.0 32'18.9 1
35 13 2506816 ROLFO Beatrice 1999 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:34'04.4 32'52.3 1
36 275 RR19274 BENINCASA Martina 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:34'05.9 32'53.8 1
37 81 TH00117 CASABENE Simona 1976 RG262 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUS 1:34'09.5 32'57.4 1
38 134 AG04506 LEO Daniela 1969 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:34'40.1 33'28.0 1
39 250 AG06108 BARRA Silvia 1991 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:35'11.1 33'59.0 1
40 338 RR42488 ALBERTI Sandra 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'20.1 34'08.0 1
41 190 AG06734 PALUMBO Lorella 1973 1:35'31.8 34'19.7 1
42 73 AE03722 REYNAUDO Melissa 2004 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 1:35'37.3 34'25.2 1
43 118 2508560 ALBERTO Samanta 1997 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:36'14.6 35'02.5 1
44 296 2501951 CATALIN Sara 1973 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:36'18.4 35'06.3 1
45 206 AG05419 BLANC Claudia 1966 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:36'21.0 35'08.9 1
46 168 RR45657 DI LEONARDO Elena 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'30.7 35'18.6 1
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47 326 AE02561 BACILIERI Maria 1969 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA 1:36'47.8 35'35.7 1
48 169 AG04737 BERTENASCO Barbara 1970 1:36'48.3 35'36.2 1
49 58 AG06606 FERRERO Carola 1977 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:36'53.6 35'41.5 1
50 124 2507342 BUTTIGLIERO Elisa 2003 A1806 A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE 1:37'05.3 35'53.2 1
51 3 AG05094 FALCO Marinella 1964 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:37'32.3 36'20.2 1
52 139 2506816 ROSSETTI Laura 1986 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:37'42.2 36'30.1 1
53 372 AG03173 SOLA Simona 1968 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:37'43.0 36'30.9 1
54 57 AG06367 BONGIOVANNI Bruna Maria 1975 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:37'51.7 36'39.6 1
55 161 2506239 PALARD Simona 1977 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:38'42.6 37'30.5 1
56 29 AG06652 BREUZA Genny 1980 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:39'36.1 38'24.0 1
57 6 2507225 GAMBA Bruna 1969 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:40'44.2 39'32.1 1
58 336 AG05177 IACOBLEV Mihaela 1980 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:40'51.9 39'39.8 1
59 159 RR42938 SGUOTTI Laura 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:41'34.6 40'22.5 1
60 349 AG06513 CALVANO Cristina 1993 TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1:41'36.8 40'24.7 1
61 70 AG06554 BRAGA Paola 1988 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:41'59.1 40'47.0 1
62 188 AG06686 ISABELLO Carla 1959 1:42'25.4 41'13.3 1
63 156 2508560 CAPPA Chiara 1995 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:43'09.9 41'57.8 1
64 259 2500737 BERTALOT Luisa 1975 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:43'25.3 42'13.2 1
65 307 AE03718 NASI Giorgia 2003 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:43'45.1 42'33.0 1
66 160 RR45454 POLLIOTTO Valeria 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:43'58.8 42'46.7 1
67 66 AG05416 PIPINO Elisa 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:44'31.6 43'19.5 1
68 254 AG06742 LUCIANO Sara Gianna 1986 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:45'41.3 44'29.2 1
69 276 2507097 AMADIO Denise 1988 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:46'38.4 45'26.3 1
70 37 AG06706 DEBERNARDI Virginia 1998 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:46'48.3 45'36.2 1
71 287 AG06465 BOUCHARD Sofia 1994 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:47'06.5 45'54.4 1
72 341 AG06745 NEGRO Elena 1999 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:47'16.5 46'04.4 1
73 99 AG06198 COMBA Chiara Maria 1972 TO246 APPLERUN TEAM 1:48'20.5 47'08.4 1

231 2508560 PEYROT Katia 1998 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:48'20.5 47'08.4 1
75 251 AG06742 BOAGLIO Tatiana 1990 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:48'24.5 47'12.4 1
76 229 AG06600 RIO Ellouise 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:48'38.6 47'26.5 1
77 164 AG06605 BRUSA Evelin 1980 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:48'45.7 47'33.6 1
78 311 2509109 MANDILE Dominique 1999 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:50'15.3 49'03.2 1
79 313 2506817 SOLAVAGGIONE Matilde 2001 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:50'15.8 49'03.7 1
80 36 AG06668 DELMONDO Luisa 1990 1:51'43.7 50'31.6 1
81 368 RR41114 GERACI Emanuela 1981 RR999 RUNCARD 1:53'11.3 51'59.2 1
82 17 AE02354 CORDERO Maria Adele 1965 CN014 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA G 1:53'22.9 52'10.8 1
83 142 2507225 RAIA Rebecca 2002 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:54'08.1 52'56.0 1
84 301 AG04995 BRAMANTE FASANO Federica 2004 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:54'50.8 53'38.7 1
85 256 2507225 JANAVEL Michelle 1991 A.P.D. BOBBIESE 1:54'59.5 53'47.4 1
86 198 AG04295 VERNACCHIO Maria Grazia 1978 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:55'01.4 53'49.3 1
87 294 2505173 ATKINSON Alison Jane 1961 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:56'59.4 55'47.3 1
88 269 AG05670 EMANUEL Emanuela Stefania 1972 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:57'02.7 55'50.6 1
89 369 2509109 GURAMULTA Andreea 1981 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:57'13.7 56'01.6 1
90 213 AE02602 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:59'03.2 57'51.1 1
91 288 2500735 RAIA Sabrina 1975 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:59'22.6 58'10.5 1
92 101 AG05008 MONDINO Erica 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:59'56.8 58'44.7 1
93 373 2502790 DE CASTELLI Simona 1970 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 2:01'51.8 1:00'39.7 1
94 154 2507209 CARESIO Valentina 1987 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 2:02'01.2 1:00'49.1 1
95 353 RR41950 PAOLUCCI Lara 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 2:02'37.5 1:01'25.4 1
96 323 AG05463 CAPONE Laura 1974 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 2:10'48.0 1:09'35.9 1

ISCRITTI ...... 101

NON PARTITI ... 5

15 LA07363 MALANOT Anna 1966 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
24 AG04837 BEUX Elisa 1972 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
46 AG06279 AREZZI Giorgia 1980 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

272 AG03358 BOUCHARD Noemi 2002 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO
358 AG05261 ALOTTO Concetta 1979 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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UNDER MASCHILE

1 211 DA01566 MERLI Luca 2000 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE 53'37.3 0.0 1
375 GIOLITTI Simone 2003 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 53'37.3 0.0 1

3 293 AG02956 BOUCHARD Nicholas 1998 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 55'11.4 1'34.1 1
4 43 RR43690 BUSUITO Davide 1993 RR999 RUNCARD 57'01.3 3'24.0 1
5 343 AE03241 BARILE Gabriele 1999 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 57'41.3 4'04.0 1
6 30 AG02124 BERT Paolo 1978 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 58'13.7 4'36.4 1
7 149 AG03994 LIBERATORI Emiliano 2004 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 58'25.6 4'48.3 1
8 192 RR43596 BARALE Samuele 2001 RR999 RUNCARD 59'41.7 6'04.4 1
9 223 AG05935 VACCHIERI Marco 2001 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:00'03.1 6'25.8 1

10 110 AG04781 GARNIER Manuel 1998 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:00'21.2 6'43.9 1
11 82 2502791 BALLOR Davide 1990 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:01'21.8 7'44.5 1
12 194 2501951 MALAN Alberto 1995 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:01'30.7 7'53.4 1
13 227 RR38894 BESSON Lorenzo 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 1:01'33.8 7'56.5 1
14 105 AG05532 GRILLO Michele 1991 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:02'15.6 8'38.3 1
15 85 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:02'34.1 8'56.8 1
16 31 AE03467 ROSSO Davide 2000 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:03'49.6 10'12.3 1
17 356 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:03'58.9 10'21.6 1
18 111 2507225 BERTONE Massimo 1980 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:04'09.3 10'32.0 1
19 76 AG06316 BOSSO Emanuele Dario 1998 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:05'08.5 11'31.2 1
20 71 AG06373 AGU' Matteo 2000 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:05'41.1 12'03.8 1
21 51 AG06461 MASTROMAURO Federico 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:05'55.4 12'18.1 1
22 345 AE03196 COTTONE Marco 1980 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:06'06.7 12'29.4 1
23 281 RR45821 ROSTAGNO Luca 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:06'07.1 12'29.8 1
24 207 AG04140 MISSIO Gianguido 2001 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1:06'56.7 13'19.4 1
25 267 2500737 GASCA Manuel 1993 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:06'58.9 13'21.6 1
26 230 2503762 ROSANO Mattia 1995 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:07'21.0 13'43.7 1
27 34 2508143 MALAN Diego 1991 A1602 A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPEL 1:08'37.2 14'59.9 1
28 316 2501951 ODINO Taziano 1980 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:08'50.0 15'12.7 1
29 35 2506394 BOGINO Alessandro 1989 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D. 1:08'52.0 15'14.7 1
30 90 AG05736 BALBINO Alessandro 1994 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:09'09.9 15'32.6 1
31 9 AG06357 D'ALESSANDRO Christian 1987 1:09'20.7 15'43.4 1
32 193 RR43221 LISDERO Samuele 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:09'42.4 16'05.1 1
33 145 AG04964 VANZO Samuele 2005 TO297 ASD RANARUNNER VILLAST 1:10'02.6 16'25.3 1
34 181 AE03732 VIANCO Nicola 1987 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:11'42.9 18'05.6 1
35 170 AE03017 ZACCARIA Giuliano 1982 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:11'49.1 18'11.8 1
36 261 2500737 ODETTO Yuri 1984 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:11'57.0 18'19.7 1
37 258 2500737 ZOPPI Alberto 1984 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:12'16.3 18'39.0 1
38 268 AG04585 USSEGLIO GROS Roberto 2004 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:12'44.9 19'07.6 1
39 162 2506239 BERTALOT Stefano 1979 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:13'11.9 19'34.6 1
40 328 2508792 CHIONI Andrea 1995 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:13'12.9 19'35.6 1
41 209 AG06325 AMBROGIO Federico 1991 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:13'28.3 19'51.0 1
42 84 AG06686 VIOLA Andrea 1987 1:13'57.2 20'19.9 1
43 180 AG06714 ROCCIONE Alberto 1994 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:14'01.4 20'24.1 1
44 61 AG06606 TOSELLO Alessandro 1983 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:14'01.7 20'24.4 1
45 171 RR38348 TRON Manuel 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:14'09.2 20'31.9 1
46 257 AG06345 ROSTAN Fabio 1997 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:14'12.3 20'35.0 1
47 147 RR44753 SILATO Luca 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:14'12.6 20'35.3 1
48 148 RR45023 CESANO Fabio 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:14'12.7 20'35.4 1
49 98 2507225 LASAGNO Kristian 1988 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:14'16.4 20'39.1 1
50 340 AG06289 BRUNO Marcello 1998 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:14'23.9 20'46.6 1
51 346 AE03613 SCARAFIA Danilo 1989 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:14'32.4 20'55.1 1
52 184 AG06557 BARIOGLIO Luca 1992 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:14'43.6 21'06.3 1
53 187 AG06520 PONS Marco 1997 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:14'57.7 21'20.4 1
54 64 AG05510 CASU Roberto 1979 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:15'03.7 21'26.4 1
55 273 AG05686 BALESTRA Ivan 1996 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:15'13.4 21'36.1 1
56 127 2500737 GARNIER Luca 2004 324 GRUPPO AMICI SANTA M 1:15'20.0 21'42.7 1
57 199 2508560 OLIARO Tomaso 1992 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:15'21.8 21'44.5 1
58 50 AG06712 GABUTTI Alessio 1980 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:15'59.1 22'21.8 1
59 14 2500737 LASINA Simone 1992 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:16'26.1 22'48.8 1
60 143 2507097 MANAVELLA Davide 1984 RUNNERPILLAR ASD 1:16'32.4 22'55.1 1

183 2506817 GANGEMI Simone 2001 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:16'32.4 22'55.1 1
62 205 2506817 NICOLA Marco 2000 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:16'34.0 22'56.7 1
63 260 RR39020 PIA Manuel 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:17'16.0 23'38.7 1
64 265 AE03695 GUGLIELMINO Paolo 1992 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:17'20.3 23'43.0 1
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65 79 AG04137 SOLARO Alberto 1981 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:17'23.0 23'45.7 1
66 173 2507225 MIEGGE Mauro 2007 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:17'24.0 23'46.7 1
67 22 AG02293 VALOCCHI Michele 1988 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:17'30.9 23'53.6 1
68 315 AG06371 MANCINI Claudio 1992 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:17'53.7 24'16.4 1
69 280 AG06543 CHIABERTO Gabriele 1994 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:17'59.4 24'22.1 1
70 131 2500737 MOREL Jonah 1995 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:18'01.9 24'24.6 1
71 178 AE03400 IERACE Simone 1985 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:18'06.3 24'29.0 1
72 112 2590230 BELTRANDO Andrea 1980 ATLETICA CAVOUR ASD 1:18'18.1 24'40.8 1
73 355 RR16360 PASCAL Davide 1986 RR999 RUNCARD 1:18'40.4 25'03.1 1
74 278 2500737 BONNET Stefano 1997 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:18'52.6 25'15.3 1
75 132 2500737 PICCOLI Gabriele 2004 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:19'01.1 25'23.8 1
76 39 2500737 CARIGNANO Daniele 1982 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:19'12.0 25'34.7 1
77 8 AG06633 BRISCHI Fabio 1990 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:19'17.8 25'40.5 1
78 144 2507213 RONDELLI Alberto 1985 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:19'26.8 25'49.5 1
79 115 AG03890 BONANSEA Alessandro 1976 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:19'38.3 26'01.0 1
80 286 RR45848 GALLO Andrea 1993 RR999 RUNCARD 1:19'44.5 26'07.2 1
81 80 AG01453 LONG Simone 1982 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:19'47.7 26'10.4 1
82 41 AG06645 GHIRO Alessio Felice 1990 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:19'50.9 26'13.6 1
83 140 RR37030 CAPPA Mauro 1992 RR999 RUNCARD 1:19'52.4 26'15.1 1
84 54 2409223 BELLIN Samuele 1998 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:20'22.1 26'44.8 1
85 215 AG06379 CUCCO Stefano 1979 TO266 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM A 1:20'49.6 27'12.3 1
86 157 2501951 BERGERO Jean Marc 1993 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:21'02.0 27'24.7 1
87 175 AG06623 DAGHERO Alessandro 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:21'07.8 27'30.5 1
88 163 RR38844 CALABRESE Andrea 1991 RR999 RUNCARD 1:21'24.4 27'47.1 1
89 232 AG05716 ZENELI Endrit 1989 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1:21'48.9 28'11.6 1
90 252 AG04594 MERLO Fausto 1976 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:21'52.6 28'15.3 1
91 44 2506816 MARCONETTO Matteo 1986 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:21'59.5 28'22.2 1
92 203 AE03727 MARTINA Marco 1999 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:22'00.4 28'23.1 1
93 224 AG04164 TIBALDO Massimo 1981 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:22'28.4 28'51.1 1
94 119 AG06611 CHIRI Gabriel 1986 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:22'30.9 28'53.6 1
95 228 AG06531 NOTTE Paolo 1977 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:22'35.4 28'58.1 1
96 166 RR44266 COMBA Simone 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'52.0 29'14.7 1
97 360 RR38979 ROSACLOT Marco 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'53.4 29'16.1 1
98 47 RR41907 CASINO Daniele 1984 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'56.9 29'19.6 1
99 55 AG06702 MALICA Marco 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:23'03.0 29'25.7 1

100 177 2507832 ZWIRNER Klaus 1987 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:23'16.3 29'39.0 1
101 303 AG04994 GASCA Massimo 1990 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:23'35.3 29'58.0 1
102 72 AG06479 MARCHETTI Gabriele 1982 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:23'48.3 30'11.0 1
103 2 2506394 FORNERO Daniele 1985 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:23'58.4 30'21.1 1
104 172 RR03368 COMBA Paolo 1986 RR999 RUNCARD 1:24'03.8 30'26.5 1
105 129 AG06336 MENSA Lorenzo 1994 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:24'10.4 30'33.1 1
106 221 2502791 BARRA Flavio 1983 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:24'19.9 30'42.6 1
107 130 2507832 MENSA Daniele 1983 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:24'23.5 30'46.2 1
108 152 2500737 MOFFA Daniele 2006 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:25'23.7 31'46.4 1
109 196 AG06735 BUFFA Luca 1986 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:25'33.9 31'56.6 1
110 135 AG06723 GEUNA Federico 1995 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:25'37.9 32'00.6 1
111 122 2507832 REMONDINO Andrea 1976 A1603 LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 1:25'39.6 32'02.3 1
112 364 AE02901 COLLINO Elio 1980 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:26'29.8 32'52.5 1

374 RR42778 ERCOLE Denis 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:26'29.8 32'52.5 1
114 220 RR45793 CARE Fernando 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 1:26'30.5 32'53.2 1
115 20 AG03273 CATALIN Alex 1983 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:27'06.6 33'29.3 1
116 327 RR38982 GHIGLIONE Joel 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'09.7 33'32.4 1
117 87 AG06714 GIRAUDO Amedeo 1997 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:27'13.1 33'35.8 1
118 201 AE03021 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:27'15.4 33'38.1 1
119 136 RR42097 MANUEDDA Manuel Joseph 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'19.6 33'42.3 1
120 179 AE03590 GUSMINI Roberto 1978 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:27'41.9 34'04.6 1
121 27 AE03694 CASTAGNO Alessio 2002 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:28'25.5 34'48.2 1
122 26 AG06510 ALBERA Luca 1986 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:28'31.4 34'54.1 1
123 165 AE03589 TARICCO Paolo 1985 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:28'45.8 35'08.5 1
124 155 2504421 FERRARI Andrea 1988 RUNNERPILLAR ASD 1:29'13.9 35'36.6 1
125 153 2500874 UTZERI Luca 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:29'14.4 35'37.1 1
126 277 AG06575 GHIRARDI Fabrizio 1992 TO278 TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A 1:30'00.5 36'23.2 1
127 42 AG06702 ENGLEN Andrea 1989 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:30'39.1 37'01.8 1
128 10 RR42760 SBROLLI Fabrizio 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'47.5 37'10.2 1
129 18 RR43197 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'48.1 37'10.8 1
130 339 AG04682 DE ANGELIS Enrico 1981 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:30'56.4 37'19.1 1
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131 305 AG06709 DAVICO Andrea 1986 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:30'58.1 37'20.8 1
132 108 AG05267 LEO Fabrizio 1983 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:31'43.6 38'06.3 1
133 125 AG06605 ARTERO Fabio 1980 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:32'33.9 38'56.6 1
134 222 RR16365 CHIAUDANO Marco Giovanni 1976 RR999 RUNCARD 1:32'36.4 38'59.1 1
135 141 2507226 RAIA Elia 2004 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:32'37.3 39'00.0 1
136 320 RR25840 HEYDARI ROUHI Farschad 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'08.5 41'31.2 1
137 21 AG06485 BARETTA Paolo 1978 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:35'20.9 41'43.6 1
138 262 2508559 CORRADI Pietro 2004 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:35'35.2 41'57.9 1
139 40 AE03709 MARTINO Enrico 1996 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:35'51.5 42'14.2 1
140 33 RR38418 PRIMO Danilo 1981 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'29.7 42'52.4 1
141 38 AG06560 REVELLO Luca 1989 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:36'46.4 43'09.1 1
142 49 RR45017 CALVA Enrico 1977 RR999 RUNCARD 1:37'20.4 43'43.1 1
143 7 AE03485 MORIENA Valentino 1985 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:38'18.2 44'40.9 1
144 370 RR08637 BUTTI Alessandro 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:39'22.7 45'45.4 1
145 174 2507460 SADDI Marco 1986 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:41'41.8 48'04.5 1
146 69 AG06150 FERRERO Francesco 1983 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:42'02.9 48'25.6 1
147 4 RR44909 VOTTERO Nicolò 2001 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'07.0 48'29.7 1
148 19 RR45030 MAINERO Fabrizio 1986 RR999 RUNCARD 1:43'57.1 50'19.8 1
149 167 RR38850 BERTONE Claudio 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:46'04.5 52'27.2 1
150 62 AG06325 GRELLA Matteo 1982 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:50'53.6 57'16.3 1
151 255 RR06260 FIORAVANTI Mirko 1978 RR999 RUNCARD 1:59'11.4 1:05'34.1 1

ISCRITTI ...... 156

NON PARTITI ... 5

16 RR38068 VALVASSORI Roberto 1978 RR999 RUNCARD
23 AG06560 REVELLO Omar 1981 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE

185 AG04976 MARTINA Marco 1980 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
266 AG06675 FERRERO Alessandro 2002 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
325 RR45125 PICCOTTI Vittorio 1984 RR999 RUNCARD

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

UNDER FEMMINILE

1 371 AD01666 GHELFI Francesca 1996 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:01'12.1 0.0 1
2 121 AG06290 MELECA Sonia 1994 TO266 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM A 1:07'05.5 5'53.4 1
3 200 AG03112 OLIARO Giulia 1991 TO006 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 1:08'17.8 7'05.7 1
4 208 AG06681 ZUCALLI Erica 1991 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:13'21.5 12'09.4 1
5 376 ATTENE Gianfranca 1979 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:13'29.9 12'17.8 1
6 334 RR39345 CEOLONI Anna 1991 RR999 RUNCARD 1:16'48.6 15'36.5 1
7 363 AE01824 PERASSO Martina 1992 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:18'45.4 17'33.3 1
8 342 AE02939 FONTE Alice 1987 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:20'20.0 19'07.9 1
9 348 AA00002 BRUGIAFREDDO Cristina 1981 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:21'04.0 19'51.9 1

10 324 2500735 ODINO Samanta 1976 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:22'03.0 20'50.9 1
11 86 AG06427 SPADA Maria Chiara 1993 1:22'18.1 21'06.0 1
12 137 AG04449 PEYROT Sonia 1986 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:22'51.3 21'39.2 1
13 319 2507349 SANNICANDRO Ivana Ines 1987 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:22'54.8 21'42.7 1
14 333 AG04484 SERVENTI Manuela 1978 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:23'26.5 22'14.4 1
15 274 AG04407 TIZZANI Elisabetta 2005 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:25'00.7 23'48.6 1
16 335 AG05074 RUZZA Michela 1977 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:25'48.2 24'36.1 1
17 32 2506816 REVELLO Rachele 1997 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:28'02.4 26'50.3 1
18 75 AG04791 LAZAR Loredana 1980 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:28'56.8 27'44.7 1
19 182 AG06728 VALOCCHI Chiara 2000 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:29'41.0 28'28.9 1
20 45 2503761 GIRAUDO Monica 1980 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:32'15.2 31'03.1 1
21 104 AE03386 BELTRAMO Paola 1980 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:32'15.6 31'03.5 1
22 63 AG06605 LASAGNO Valentina 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:32'34.5 31'22.4 1
23 191 AG06169 BERGER Federica 1979 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:32'34.6 31'22.5 1
24 367 RR37734 BIGA Roberta 1997 RR999 RUNCARD 1:32'37.3 31'25.2 1
25 13 2506816 ROLFO Beatrice 1999 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:34'04.4 32'52.3 1
26 275 RR19274 BENINCASA Martina 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:34'05.9 32'53.8 1
27 81 TH00117 CASABENE Simona 1976 RG262 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUS 1:34'09.5 32'57.4 1
28 250 AG06108 BARRA Silvia 1991 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:35'11.1 33'59.0 1
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29 73 AE03722 REYNAUDO Melissa 2004 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 1:35'37.3 34'25.2 1
30 118 2508560 ALBERTO Samanta 1997 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:36'14.6 35'02.5 1
31 168 RR45657 DI LEONARDO Elena 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'30.7 35'18.6 1
32 58 AG06606 FERRERO Carola 1977 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:36'53.6 35'41.5 1
33 124 2507342 BUTTIGLIERO Elisa 2003 A1806 A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE 1:37'05.3 35'53.2 1
34 139 2506816 ROSSETTI Laura 1986 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:37'42.2 36'30.1 1
35 161 2506239 PALARD Simona 1977 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:38'42.6 37'30.5 1
36 29 AG06652 BREUZA Genny 1980 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:39'36.1 38'24.0 1
37 336 AG05177 IACOBLEV Mihaela 1980 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:40'51.9 39'39.8 1
38 159 RR42938 SGUOTTI Laura 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:41'34.6 40'22.5 1
39 349 AG06513 CALVANO Cristina 1993 TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1:41'36.8 40'24.7 1
40 70 AG06554 BRAGA Paola 1988 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:41'59.1 40'47.0 1
41 156 2508560 CAPPA Chiara 1995 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:43'09.9 41'57.8 1
42 307 AE03718 NASI Giorgia 2003 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:43'45.1 42'33.0 1
43 160 RR45454 POLLIOTTO Valeria 1989 RR999 RUNCARD 1:43'58.8 42'46.7 1
44 254 AG06742 LUCIANO Sara Gianna 1986 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:45'41.3 44'29.2 1
45 276 2507097 AMADIO Denise 1988 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:46'38.4 45'26.3 1
46 37 AG06706 DEBERNARDI Virginia 1998 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:46'48.3 45'36.2 1
47 287 AG06465 BOUCHARD Sofia 1994 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:47'06.5 45'54.4 1
48 341 AG06745 NEGRO Elena 1999 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:47'16.5 46'04.4 1
49 231 2508560 PEYROT Katia 1998 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:48'20.5 47'08.4 1
50 251 AG06742 BOAGLIO Tatiana 1990 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:48'24.5 47'12.4 1
51 229 AG06600 RIO Ellouise 1987 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:48'38.6 47'26.5 1
52 164 AG06605 BRUSA Evelin 1980 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:48'45.7 47'33.6 1
53 311 2509109 MANDILE Dominique 1999 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:50'15.3 49'03.2 1
54 313 2506817 SOLAVAGGIONE Matilde 2001 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:50'15.8 49'03.7 1
55 36 AG06668 DELMONDO Luisa 1990 1:51'43.7 50'31.6 1
56 368 RR41114 GERACI Emanuela 1981 RR999 RUNCARD 1:53'11.3 51'59.2 1
57 142 2507225 RAIA Rebecca 2002 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:54'08.1 52'56.0 1
58 301 AG04995 BRAMANTE FASANO Federica 2004 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:54'50.8 53'38.7 1
59 256 2507225 JANAVEL Michelle 1991 A.P.D. BOBBIESE 1:54'59.5 53'47.4 1
60 198 AG04295 VERNACCHIO Maria Grazia 1978 TO304 ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1:55'01.4 53'49.3 1
61 369 2509109 GURAMULTA Andreea 1981 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 1:57'13.7 56'01.6 1
62 154 2507209 CARESIO Valentina 1987 A0515 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 2:02'01.2 1:00'49.1 1
63 353 RR41950 PAOLUCCI Lara 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 2:02'37.5 1:01'25.4 1

ISCRITTI ...... 66

NON PARTITI ... 3

46 AG06279 AREZZI Giorgia 1980 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
272 AG03358 BOUCHARD Noemi 2002 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO
358 AG05261 ALOTTO Concetta 1979 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 50 MASCHILE

1 109 AA00496 GARNIER Claudio 1973 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:00'48.6 0.0 1
2 234 AE02076 DEPETRIS Massimo 1975 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:01'36.4 47.8 1
3 107 2500737 BENECH Alberto 1973 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:07'12.5 6'23.9 1
4 354 AE02902 PASERO Andrea Stefano 1973 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:07'27.9 6'39.3 1
5 114 2500737 CHARBONNIER Gianpaolo 1974 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:10'45.5 9'56.9 1
6 126 2500737 GARNIER Massimo 1974 324 GRUPPO AMICI SANTA M 1:11'35.6 10'47.0 1
7 195 2590426 MANAVELLA Andrea 1970 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:12'40.4 11'51.8 1
8 212 AG02615 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:12'41.4 11'52.8 1
9 120 AG05139 AIME Mauro 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:13'50.5 13'01.9 1

10 151 AG05902 COSTA Alessandro 1971 1:14'42.6 13'54.0 1
11 97 AG04964 BOAGLIO Mauro Chiaffredo 1970 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:15'05.7 14'17.1 1
12 67 AG04125 DRUA Mauro 1972 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:15'05.8 14'17.2 1
13 74 AA00074 PONS Patrik 1975 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:15'16.5 14'27.9 1
14 310 AG04763 RIPAMONTI Enrico 1966 TO266 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM A 1:16'04.8 15'16.2 1
15 123 AG05001 LONG Andrea 1974 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:16'44.9 15'56.3 1
16 53 AG02470 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:18'21.8 17'33.2 1
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17 65 AG05246 VINCON Michele 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:18'27.8 17'39.2 1
18 365 AE03244 BARILE Marco 1972 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:18'30.4 17'41.8 1
19 298 AE02643 MARCIALIS Enrico 1971 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:18'42.9 17'54.3 1
20 210 2500737 BONNET Mauro 1967 G.A.S.M 1:18'54.5 18'05.9 1
21 25 AG04504 SAPPØ Roberto 1971 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:19'19.1 18'30.5 1
22 291 AG05237 BARALE Maurizio 1971 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:19'42.8 18'54.2 1
23 150 AG04243 LIBERATORI Massimiliano 1967 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:20'03.4 19'14.8 1
24 197 AG06142 CARDETTI Alessandro 1975 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:20'10.0 19'21.4 1
25 202 AG05504 CHIAVAZZA Roberto 1971 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:20'42.0 19'53.4 1
26 289 2507225 MIEGGE Roberto 1974 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:20'42.5 19'53.9 1
27 366 AE01938 BARRA Mauro 1967 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:20'52.2 20'03.6 1
28 233 2590381 GORRA Massimo 1974 A0500 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE 1:20'56.3 20'07.7 1
29 306 452184 DE GREGORIO Gianni 1967 RR999 RUNCARD 1:21'11.0 20'22.4 1
30 83 2502058 POZZI Loris Emilio 1959 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:21'14.7 20'26.1 1
31 308 2507226 CHICCO Paolo 1974 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:21'20.1 20'31.5 1
32 176 2507225 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:21'37.0 20'48.4 1
33 359 AG05953 BRANCACCIO Luigi 1974 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:21'46.2 20'57.6 1
34 116 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:22'27.2 21'38.6 1
35 94 AE01651 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:22'37.4 21'48.8 1
36 100 AG06164 GAYDOU Paolo 1968 TO259 U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D 1:22'44.5 21'55.9 1
37 77 AE02078 CARDELLINO Dario 1970 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:22'57.8 22'09.2 1
38 117 AG03641 ROVERE Maurizio 1963 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:23'01.5 22'12.9 1
39 344 AE02158 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:23'54.9 23'06.3 1
40 351 AG06696 BOIERO Maurizio 1972 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:23'57.7 23'09.1 1
41 332 AG06368 ARNOLDI Andrea 1968 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:25'15.9 24'27.3 1
42 264 AE02805 BERTONE Flavio 1974 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:25'40.3 24'51.7 1
43 317 RR01535 MARTINO Giovanni 1964 RR999 RUNCARD 1:25'41.0 24'52.4 1
44 204 AG03893 VIANO Flavio 1965 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:25'41.4 24'52.8 1
45 12 AG03249 BAUDINO Claudio 1965 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:26'36.7 25'48.1 1
46 329 AA00022 VOTANO Antonio 1955 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH 1:26'54.3 26'05.7 1
47 218 2506816 REVELLO Fausto 1971 A1603 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D 1:27'04.2 26'15.6 1
48 11 AG03643 SARAGOSI Massimo 1969 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:27'08.8 26'20.2 1
49 217 AG06605 GODINO Edoardo 1970 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:27'18.6 26'30.0 1
50 249 RR41196 MOROSIN Marco 1968 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'22.8 26'34.2 1
51 350 RR40543 AVELLINO Raffaele 1965 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'29.0 26'40.4 1
52 321 AE02381 MINUTO Massimiliano 1974 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:27'53.9 27'05.3 1
53 253 AG03611 LOCCI Patrizio 1971 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:27'58.3 27'09.7 1
54 352 AG03897 COUCOURDE Daniele 1972 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:28'09.2 27'20.6 1
55 285 AG04918 FUGALLI Fabio 1964 1:28'35.1 27'46.5 1
56 186 AE01937 GENOVESIO Livio 1954 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:28'41.9 27'53.3 1
57 331 2506239 GAYDOU Mauro 1975 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:28'50.0 28'01.4 1
58 60 RR43311 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 RR999 RUNCARD 1:29'08.6 28'20.0 1
59 189 2401621 CHIRI Duilio Fedele 1958 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:29'11.2 28'22.6 1
60 299 AG04174 FASANO Elia 1973 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:29'18.0 28'29.4 1
61 300 2500737 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:29'22.4 28'33.8 1
62 282 2508367 GIACALONE Daniele 1969 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:29'23.0 28'34.4 1
63 283 AG06602 SIEVE Danilo 1964 1:29'33.1 28'44.5 1
64 357 AG03437 BORELLI Giuseppe 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:29'34.4 28'45.8 1
65 214 AG05282 GIUSTETTO Francesco 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:29'48.6 29'00.0 1
66 102 AE01720 COERO BORGA Piero 1964 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:30'19.0 29'30.4 1
67 133 AG03731 AGLI' Christian 1972 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:31'01.5 30'12.9 1
68 28 2506394 SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio 1972 ATLETICA CAVOUR A.S.D. 1:31'59.7 31'11.1 1
69 48 AG06656 ROSSETTI Bruno 1972 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:33'12.1 32'23.5 1
70 146 CF04230 DE ROSA Massimo 1966 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CA 1:33'59.7 33'11.1 1
71 113 AG05334 MARTINA Flavio 1963 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:35'12.0 34'23.4 1
72 91 AG06605 SARTOR Flavio 1956 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:35'51.1 35'02.5 1
73 279 AG06602 DE SANCTIS Marco 1969 1:35'53.0 35'04.4 1
74 226 RR17244 SABAHI SEYED Farshad 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'13.0 35'24.4 1
75 219 RR01951 COCCA Andrea 1974 RR999 RUNCARD 1:36'25.7 35'37.1 1
76 302 2509109 MORERO Carlo 1965 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:37'00.6 36'12.0 1
77 93 AA00486 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:37'31.1 36'42.5 1
78 128 AG05919 BERTIN Daniele 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:39'31.0 38'42.4 1
79 106 AG06198 TRISOGLIO Ferdinando 1970 TO246 APPLERUN TEAM 1:39'52.2 39'03.6 1
80 312 AG05191 ROCCHIA Valerio 1965 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:40'00.5 39'11.9 1
81 5 2507225 MELISSARI Fabio Massimo 1969 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:40'43.7 39'55.1 1
82 318 GB00935 BRUSAFERRO Renzo 1975 BO545 9 92 RUNNING ASD 1:40'51.9 40'03.3 1
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83 216 RR45790 CERRUTI Claudio 1966 RR999 RUNCARD 1:41'14.2 40'25.6 1
84 330 RR37691 GUAGNANO Domenico 1960 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'05.3 41'16.7 1
85 158 RR41536 DELLA DONNA Michele 1966 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'18.1 41'29.5 1
86 68 454266 BUSUITO Giovanni 1964 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'49.0 42'00.4 1
87 309 AG04529 PILLONI Andrea 1973 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:42'52.5 42'03.9 1
88 297 AG05676 GIORDAN Marco 1967 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:44'55.2 44'06.6 1
89 290 RR02199 MANTELLI Giovanni 1963 RR999 RUNCARD 1:45'39.5 44'50.9 1
90 59 LA07363 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:47'06.0 46'17.4 1
91 361 AG05083 SIVIERO Nicola 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:48'24.5 47'35.9 1
92 314 2509109 LONG Ettore 1951 A.S:D:BAUDENASCA 1:54'29.6 53'41.0 1
93 96 AA01002 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:56'16.3 55'27.7 1
94 89 AG06565 VALERIANO Luciano Antonio Gi 1951 TO118 TURIN MARATHON 2:02'37.6 1:01'49.0 1
95 92 AG03424 GRIFFONE Mauro Antonio 1960 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 2:03'36.4 1:02'47.8 1
96 322 AG03698 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 2:04'37.3 1:03'48.7 1

ISCRITTI ...... 105

NON PARTITI ... 8

1 AG03510 RICCARDI Omar 1972 TO259 U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D
78 RR45459 TROMBIN Marco 1970 RR999 RUNCARD
88 AD01593 GRATTAPAGLIA Luciano 1949 AT014 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

138 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
270 AA00210 GELATO Paolo 1974 TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORIN
271 AA00025 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
295 2501951 LEONE Davide 1973 A1601 SC ANGROGNA
304 2507842 LIBERATORI Enrico 1970 A1603 S.D. BAUDENASCA

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

337 AG05431 PELLEGRINI Andrea 1975 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 50 FEMMINILE

1 263 2407300 TURTURRO Angelica 1970 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 1:24'23.0 0.0 1
2 95 AG06364 TOURN Elena 1975 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:27'35.1 3'12.1 1
3 292 AG05237 MELONI Angela 1971 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 1:30'00.8 5'37.8 1
4 225 RR40362 SABBIONE Fulvia 1959 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'01.6 5'38.6 1
5 347 AE02659 GERVASONE Liliana 1969 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 1:30'34.6 6'11.6 1
6 52 2500737 MANFREN Simona 1974 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:30'39.9 6'16.9 1
7 56 AG05669 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:30'48.1 6'25.1 1
8 284 AG04280 SABATINO Patrizia 1973 TO224 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORIN 1:32'19.8 7'56.8 1
9 103 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:33'22.4 8'59.4 1

10 362 RR43437 BONNET Daniela 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:33'31.0 9'08.0 1
11 134 AG04506 LEO Daniela 1969 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:34'40.1 10'17.1 1
12 338 RR42488 ALBERTI Sandra 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'20.1 10'57.1 1
13 190 AG06734 PALUMBO Lorella 1973 1:35'31.8 11'08.8 1
14 296 2501951 CATALIN Sara 1973 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:36'18.4 11'55.4 1
15 206 AG05419 BLANC Claudia 1966 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:36'21.0 11'58.0 1
16 326 AE02561 BACILIERI Maria 1969 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA 1:36'47.8 12'24.8 1
17 169 AG04737 BERTENASCO Barbara 1970 1:36'48.3 12'25.3 1
18 3 AG05094 FALCO Marinella 1964 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:37'32.3 13'09.3 1
19 372 AG03173 SOLA Simona 1968 TO155 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:37'43.0 13'20.0 1
20 57 AG06367 BONGIOVANNI Bruna Maria 1975 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:37'51.7 13'28.7 1
21 6 2507225 GAMBA Bruna 1969 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:40'44.2 16'21.2 1
22 188 AG06686 ISABELLO Carla 1959 1:42'25.4 18'02.4 1
23 259 2500737 BERTALOT Luisa 1975 A1603 GASM A.S.D 1:43'25.3 19'02.3 1
24 66 AG05416 PIPINO Elisa 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:44'31.6 20'08.6 1
25 99 AG06198 COMBA Chiara Maria 1972 TO246 APPLERUN TEAM 1:48'20.5 23'57.5 1
26 17 AE02354 CORDERO Maria Adele 1965 CN014 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA G 1:53'22.9 28'59.9 1
27 294 2505173 ATKINSON Alison Jane 1961 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:56'59.4 32'36.4 1
28 269 AG05670 EMANUEL Emanuela Stefania 1972 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:57'02.7 32'39.7 1
29 213 AE02602 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:59'03.2 34'40.2 1
30 288 2500735 RAIA Sabrina 1975 A1601 SC ANGROGNA 1:59'22.6 34'59.6 1
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31 101 AG05008 MONDINO Erica 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1:59'56.8 35'33.8 1
32 373 2502790 DE CASTELLI Simona 1970 A1603 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 2:01'51.8 37'28.8 1
33 323 AG05463 CAPONE Laura 1974 TO280 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A. 2:10'48.0 46'25.0 1

ISCRITTI ...... 35

NON PARTITI ... 2

15 LA07363 MALANOT Anna 1966 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
24 AG04837 BEUX Elisa 1972 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 65 MASCHILE

1 83 2502058 POZZI Loris Emilio 1959 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:21'14.7 0.0 1
2 116 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 1:22'27.2 1'12.5 1
3 329 AA00022 VOTANO Antonio 1955 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCH 1:26'54.3 5'39.6 1
4 186 AE01937 GENOVESIO Livio 1954 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFER 1:28'41.9 7'27.2 1
5 60 RR43311 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 RR999 RUNCARD 1:29'08.6 7'53.9 1
6 189 2401621 CHIRI Duilio Fedele 1958 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:29'11.2 7'56.5 1
7 91 AG06605 SARTOR Flavio 1956 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 1:35'51.1 14'36.4 1
8 330 RR37691 GUAGNANO Domenico 1960 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'05.3 20'50.6 1
9 314 2509109 LONG Ettore 1951 A.S:D:BAUDENASCA 1:54'29.6 33'14.9 1

10 96 AA01002 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:56'16.3 35'01.6 1
11 89 AG06565 VALERIANO Luciano Antonio Gi 1951 TO118 TURIN MARATHON 2:02'37.6 41'22.9 1
12 92 AG03424 GRIFFONE Mauro Antonio 1960 TO302 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A. 2:03'36.4 42'21.7 1
13 322 AG03698 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 2:04'37.3 43'22.6 1

ISCRITTI ...... 15

NON PARTITI ... 2

88 AD01593 GRATTAPAGLIA Luciano 1949 AT014 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
271 AA00025 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 65 FEMMINILE

1 225 RR40362 SABBIONE Fulvia 1959 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'01.6 0.0 1
2 188 AG06686 ISABELLO Carla 1959 1:42'25.4 12'23.8 1

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ESPOSTA ORE: 22.34 LA GIURIA
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